
CLOSED TENDERS – NOVEMBER 2019 
 

Tender No Tender Name Officer & Number Closing Date Submissions By 

023-19/20 Multi-Function Poles Julie Meehan 
9461 3445 

7 November 2019 MFP Systems Pty Ltd 
Hub Australasia Pty Ltd 
Goldspar Australia Pty Ltd 
AD Coote & Co (Sheetmetal) Pty Ltd 

072-18/19 Northbridge Piazza Community Spaces – 
Following Expressions of Interest 

Bianca Galipo 
9461 1419 

12 November 2019 West Australian Music Industry Association 
Propel Youths Arts WA 

020-19/20 Trafalgar Bridge, Claisebrook Cove – 
Deck Replacement 

Sharmistha Saha 
9461 3753 

14 November 2019 MG Group 
Fulton Hogan Pty Ltd 
BUSS 

026-19/20 General Lake Maintenance and Cleaning 
Services – Claisebrook Lake 

Karl Kjaeheim 
9461 1468 

19 November 2019 Bax Services 

029-19/20 Pre-Printed Parking and Infringement 
Tickets 

Tavengwa Madangure 
9461 3703 

26 November 2019 TMA Australia Pty Limited 
Kalamazzo (Aust) Pty Ltd 

 
 


